
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA 
RAILWAYS

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:4493
ANSWERED ON:03.05.2012
TATKAL QUOTA
Singh Chaudhary Lal;Sivaprasad Shri Naramalli

Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:

(a) the details of revenue generated by the Railways under Tatkal Quota during the last three years; 

(b) whether the Railways are contemplating to increase the size of Tatkal Quota; and 

(c) if so, the details thereof?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS (SHRI K.H. MUNIYAPPA) 

(a): Details of revenue generated by Railways under Tatkal Scheme during the last three years are as under:- 

Financial Year Tatkal Charges
  (In Rs. Crores)

2009-10  672

2010-11  729

2011-12  847

(b): No, Madam. 

(c): Does not arise. 
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